
         

TOWN OF THE BLUE MOUNTAINS

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY 

OCTOBER 2024

 

2022 2023 2024 2022 2023 2024

JAN 25 34 28 9 0 9 0 17 14 1 2 15 0 13 2 8,283,450.00$            8,658,300.00$         6,766,820.00$        

FEB 39 30 23 18 0 17 1 12 0 10 2 8 0 7 1 10,949,399.00$          9,790,200.00$         8,112,902.00$        

MAR 38 48 38 7 0 6 1 10 6 4 0 6 4 2 0 5,151,700.00$            7,742,698.00$         7,064,390.00$        

Q1 102 112 89 34 0 32 2 39 20 15 4 29 4 22 3 24,384,549.00$          26,191,198.00$       21,944,112.00$      

APR 55 61 44 13 0 12 1 33 14 19 0 16 8 7 1 16,120,373.00$          23,184,200.00$       11,725,460.00$      

MAY 54 68 59 10 0 9 1 25 5 15 5 20 0 19 1 14,520,800.00$          31,530,947.00$       17,694,456.00$      

JUNE 93 62 39 32 3 25 4 14 4 10 0 6 1 5 0 27,296,297.00$          15,337,844.00$       11,318,100.00$      

Q2 202 191 142 55 3 46 6 72 23 44 5 42 9 31 2 57,937,470.00$          70,052,991.00$       40,738,016.00$      

JULY 60 40 52 18 3 15 0 8 0 7 1 8 0 7 1 18,840,287.00$          10,215,700.00$       13,389,924.00$      

AUG 127 65 49 56 0 56 0 21 8 13 0 10 0 10 0 44,892,508.00$          20,827,364.00$       17,088,555.00$      

SEPT 101 36 42 55 27 26 2 7 0 7 0 5 0 2 3 28,109,662.00$          17,655,336.00$       5,131,100.00$        

Q3 288 141 143 129 30 97 2 36 8 27 1 23 0 19 4 91,842,457.00$          48,698,400.00$       35,609,579.00$      

OCT 48 49 22 16 4 12 0 12 5 6 1 3 0 3 0 12,369,832.00$          7,488,626.00$         4,332,800.00$        

NOV 69 51 14 0 13 1 11 0 9 2 21,241,680.00$          9,924,674.00$         

DEC 35 21 13 5 8 0 4 0 4 0 20,965,500.00$          9,128,184.00$         

Q4 152 121 22 43 9 33 1 27 5 19 3 3 0 3 0 54,577,012.00$          26,541,484.00$       4,332,800.00$        

YTD 744 565 396 261 42 208 11 174 56 105 13 97 13 75 9 228,741,488.00$       171,484,073.00$    102,624,507.00$   

 

    

   

   

  

  

  

   

 

DWELLING UNITS ISSUED

 TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED

Farm

22

3,094,000.00$                                 

1,183,800.00$                                 

5,000.00$                                        

-$                                                 

-$                                                 

50,000.00$                                      

Accessory/Additions/Decks/Fi

n Bsmts/Renos 16

Type of Permit Issued # of Permits Issued

Total Permits Issued:

 

 

 

Estimated Construction Value
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2022 2023
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0

Miscellaneous 2

Demolition 1

Non-Res 0

Total Est Constr Value: 4,332,800.00$                                 
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CONSTRUCTION VALUE OF PERMITS ISSUED
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Arianna Vegter

Zoning and Compliance Coordinator

Building Services 1 October 2024



         

TOWN OF THE BLUE MOUNTAINS

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY 

OCTOBER 2024

 

2022 2023 2024   

JAN 49,187.00$      89,129.00$     22,574.00$    

FEB 80,727.00$      22,115.00$     40,369.00$    

MAR 51,449.00$      50,095.00$     41,867.00$    

Q1 181,363.00$    161,339.00$   104,810.00$  

APR 56,383.00$      181,904.00$   81,856.00$    

MAY 106,322.00$    93,693.00$     57,256.00$    

JUNE 121,156.00$    58,377.00$     24,724.00$    

Q2 283,861.00$    333,974.00$   163,836.00$  

JULY 234,227.00$    114,824.00$   48,361.00$    

AUG 178,461.00$    72,943.00$     20,798.00$    

SEPT 163,110.00$    30,868.00$     39,546.00$    

Q3 575,798.00$    218,635.00$   108,705.00$  

OCT 93,923.00$      60,407.00$     51,658.00$    

NOV 102,037.00$    44,755.00$     

DEC 82,542.00$      30,158.00$     

Q4 278,502.00$    135,320.00$   51,658.00$    

TOTAL 1,319,524.00 849,268.00    429,009.00   

 

2022 2023 2024

JAN 2,500.00$     400.00$        1,200.00$     

FEB 600.00$        1,500.00$     1,800.00$    

MAR 1,000.00$     300.00$        400.00$       

Q1 4,100.00$     2,200.00$     3,400.00$    

APR 700.00$        500.00$        800.00$       

MAY 1,300.00$     900.00$        800.00$       

JUNE 900.00$        500.00$        800.00$       

Q2 2,900.00$     1,900.00$     2,400.00$    

JULY 500.00$      700.00$        1,100.00$    

AUG 500.00$      600.00$        1,400.00$    

SEPT 300.00$      1,100.00$     800.00$       

Q3 1,300.00$     2,400.00$     3,300.00$    

OCT 800.00$      700.00$        1,000.00$    

NOV 400.00$      400.00$        

DEC 400.00$      600.00$        

Q4 1,600.00$     1,700.00$     1,000.00$    

TOTAL 9,900.00       8,200.00      10,100.00   

BUILDING - COMPLIANCE LETTER REVENUE

BUILDING - PERMIT REVENUE  

 JAN  FEB  MAR  APR  MAY  JUNE  JULY  AUG  SEPT  OCT  NOV  DEC

2022 303 343 373 422 441 424 487 485 451 390 478 276

2023 295 259 374 329 455 505 341 434 404 355 466 309

2024 219 390 161 200 381 278 274 288 260 290
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BUILDING SERVICES:  INSPECTION SUMMARY
2022 - 2024 YTD
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DW:Single/Semi/Town & Multiple/Acc Apt

Arianna Vegter

Zoning and Compliance Coordinator

Building Services 2 October 2024



         

TOWN OF THE BLUE MOUNTAINS

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY 

OCTOBER 2024

 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

2021 4069 4112 4290 4487 4675 4792 4784 4908 4936 4965 5071 5062

2022 5085 5158 5069 5058 5038 4942 4720 5042 5069 5006 4929 4873

2023 4865 4781 4782 4689 4703 4784 3702 4587 4245 4505 4493 4526

2024 4450 4581 4368 4239 4165 3938 3871 3725 3581 3516
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12 MONTH ACCUMULATED AVERAGE
INSPECTIONS COMPLETED

Arianna Vegter

Zoning and Compliance Coordinator

Building Services 3 October 2024


